BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35586  •  R0 10/081

The reservoir has a vent on the rear which will exhaust grease if overfilled.
Avoid pumping air into the reservoir. 4.
How To Order
Name Part #
DPG Lubricator 39948
When ordering, specify by name and part number, e.g. DPG Lubricator, Part #39948.
The grease fill pump kit (part #F335)
is high pressure. Follow instructions
supplied with kit.
BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
2100 Gateway Centre Blvd., Suite 109
Morrisville, NC 27560
35586  •  R0 10/083
Service Parts
Item Description Part #
1 Mounting plate 37148
2 10 lb reservoir T32P5AC
3 Reciprocating pneumatic pump 33457
4 Solenoid U10626A1
5 FRL combo F984
6 FRL bracket F989
7 Strainer LS02120
8 Reversing valve DR45
9 Gauge U902F
10 ELL 90° street 1/4” NPTF U1104B
11 Switch & bracket assembly long FT15801C8
12 Breather filter vent 3/8” pipe A4256-2
13 Bracket mounting 5-3/4” x 6” BRA11019B
14 Nipple 1/4” NPT x 1/8” BSPT U101B1
15 Adapter, 1/8” NPT x 1/8” BSPT 79S2A2RT
16 Elbow, 5/16” tube x 1/8” NPT,
PTC fitting
32179
17 Straight, 5/16” tube x 1/4” NPT,
PTC fitting
32180
18 3/8” male x 1/4” female, bushing FIT13682A40
19 Fitting,
3/8 “tube x 1/8” NPT, straight
U83D1
20 Fitting,
3/8” tube x 1/4” NPT, straight
U83D2
21 Fitting,
3/8” tube x 1/8” NPT, elbow
U87D1
22 Fitting,
3/8” tube x 1/4” NPT, elbow
U83D2
23 Tubing, nylon 5/16” 20100
24 Tubing U424E6
25 Screw 3/8-16 x 1 3/4 hex,
GR5 steel
U204C5
26 Screw 3/8” x 1 hex cap,
GR5 steel
U204C2
27 Nut 3/8” hex U219C
28 Lockwasher 3/8” split U213G
29 Screw 5/16-18 hex, GR5 steel U204B2
30 Nut 5/16-18 hex U219B
31 Washer lock
5/16” x 11/32” x 19/32”
U213F
32 Screw 1/4-20 x 1-3/4, HSH steel U225A8
33 Nut 1/4-20 x 7/16 hex, steel U219A
34 Washer lock
1/4” x 17/64” x 13/64”
U213ES